
Friday, August 30, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Crown/Macalester Dual Final Waconia, MN // Island View Golf
Club

Saturday, August 31, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC CSB Invite Final Sartell, MN // Blackberry Ridge G
Club

Sunday, September 1, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC CSB Invite Final Sartell, MN // Blackberry Ridge G
Club

Saturday, September 7, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Wartburg Fall Invitational Final Waverly, IA // Prairie Links Golf
Course

MIAC Twin Ports Collegiate Final Superior, WI // Nemadji Golf Club

MIAC Georgianni Invitational Final Eau Claire, WI // Wild Ridge Golf
Course

MIAC Central Region Fall Preview Final Faribault, MN // Legacy Golf Club

Sunday, September 8, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Wartburg Fall Invitational Final Waverly, IA // Prairie Links Golf
Course

MIAC Twin Ports Collegiate Final Superior, WI // Nemadji Golf Club

MIAC Central Region Fall Preview Final Faribault, MN // Legacy Golf Club

MIAC Georgianni Invitational Final Altoona, WI // Eau Claire Golf &
Country Club

Monday, September 9, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Tracy Lane Memorial Golf Tournament Final Bemidji, MN // Bemidji Town &
Country Club

Tuesday, September 10, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Tracy Lane Memorial Golf Tournament Final Bemidji, MN // Bemidji Town &
Country Club
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Saturday, September 14, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC St. Catherine Fall Invite Final Edina, MN // Braemar Golf Club

Sunday, September 15, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Joe and Lee Duncan Invitational Final Millington, TN // Mirimichi Golf
Course

MIAC St. Catherine Fall Invite Final Woodbury, MN // Eagle Valley Go
Course

Monday, September 16, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Joe and Lee Duncan Invitational Final Millington, TN // Mirimichi Golf
Course

Tuesday, September 17, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Joe and Lee Duncan Invitational Final Millington, TN // Mirimichi Golf
Course

Saturday, September 21, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC BVU Invite Final Storm Lake, IA // BVU Golf Cours
Lake Creek

MIAC Gustie D3 Classic Final Hastings, MN // Emerald Greens
Course

Sunday, September 22, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Gustie D3 Classic Final Hastings, MN // Emerald Greens
Course

MIAC BVU Invite Final Storm Lake, IA // BVU Golf Cours
Lake Creek

Monday, September 23, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Watkins Invitational Final Lake City, MN // The Jewel Golf C

Tuesday, September 24, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Watkins Invitational Final Lake City, MN // The Jewel Golf C

Saturday, September 28, 2024   Women's Golf
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Away Home Result Location

MIAC MIAC Championships Final St. Cloud, MN // St. Cloud Count
Club 2024 MIAC Women's Golf
Championships

Sunday, September 29, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC MIAC Championships Final St. Cloud, MN // St. Cloud Count
Club 2024 MIAC Women's Golf
Championships

Monday, September 30, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC MIAC Championships Final St. Cloud, MN // St. Cloud Count
Club 2024 MIAC Women's Golf
Championships

Sunday, October 13, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Golfweek October Classic Final Miramar Beach, FL // Sandestin 
& Beach Resort

Monday, October 14, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Golfweek October Classic Final Miramar Beach, FL // Sandestin 
& Beach Resort

Tuesday, October 15, 2024   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Golfweek October Classic Final Miramar Beach, FL // Sandestin 
& Beach Resort

Saturday, March 22, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC WashU Spring Invite Final Eureka, MO // Crescent Farms G
Club

Sunday, March 23, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC WashU Spring Invite Cancelled Eureka, MO // Crescent Farms G
Club

Monday, March 31, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Arizona Christian Quad Final Glendale, AZ // The Legend at
Arrowhead

Tuesday, April 1, 2025   Women's Golf
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Away Home Result Location

MIAC Arizona Christian Quad Final Glendale, AZ // The Legend at
Arrowhead

Friday, April 4, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Wartburg Spring Invitational Final Waverly, IA // Prairie Links Golf
Course

Saturday, April 5, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Wartburg Spring Invitational Final Waverly, IA // Prairie Links Golf
Course

Saturday, April 12, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Kathy Niepagen Spring Fling Final Normal, IL // Ironwood Golf Cour

MIAC Gustie Spring Invite Final Hastings, MN // Emerald Greens
Course

Sunday, April 13, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Gustie Spring Invite Final Hastings, MN // Emerald Greens
Course

MIAC Kathy Niepagen Spring Fling Final Normal, IL // Ironwood Golf Cour

Saturday, April 19, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Rumble at the Ridge Final Hugo, MN // Oneka Ridge Golf
Course

Saturday, April 26, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Carleton-St. Olaf Spring Invite Final Northfield, MN // Willingers Golf
Course

Sunday, April 27, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Carleton-St. Olaf Spring Invite Final Northfield, MN // Willingers Golf
Course

Thursday, May 1, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Dual at Keller Final Maplewood, MN // Keller Golf
Course
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Saturday, May 3, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Carleton-St. Catherine Invite Final Maple Grove, MN // Rush Creek

Sunday, May 4, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC Carleton-St. Catherine Invite Final Lake City, MN // The Jewel Golf C

Tuesday, May 13, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC NCAA Division III Championships Final Williamsburg, VA // Kingsmill Re
& Spa

Wednesday, May 14, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC NCAA Division III Championships Final Williamsburg, VA // Kingsmill Re
& Spa

Thursday, May 15, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC NCAA Division III Championships Final Williamsburg, VA // Kingsmill Re
& Spa

Friday, May 16, 2025   Women's Golf

Away Home Result Location

MIAC NCAA Division III Championships Final Williamsburg, VA // Kingsmill Re
& Spa
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